12/4/2018 PALMER - Trial Balance

AA Palmer Super Fund

Trial Balance

As At 30 Jun 2017
As at 30 Jun 2017
Income Debit Credit Quantity
Investment Gains ,
Increase in Market Value
Managed Investments
Pengana Emerging Companies Fund $ 395.15
Perpetual Pure Microcap Fund $ 2,720.27
Total Managed Investments $ 3,115.42
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited $ 8,169.60
BHP Billiton Limited $ 4,792.05
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 13,335.20
Computershare Limited. $ 1,464.08
Insurance Australia Group Limited $ 271.20
Platinum Asset Management Limited $ 1,485.95
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid Deferred Settlement $ 1,179.90
Telstra Corporation Limited $ 12,203.25
Watermark Market Neutral Fund Limited $ 362.95
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 2,396.49
Woolworths Limited $ 6,718.51
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 23,732.48
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
SPDR S&P World Ex Australia (Hedged) Fund - Exchange Traded Fund Units Fully Paid $ 2,499.56
Vanguard All-World Ex-Us Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1 $ 1,170.91
Vanguard Us Total Market Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary interests 1:1 $ 950.27
Total Units In Listed Unit Trusts $ 4,620.74
Total Increase in Market Value $ 25,237.80
Total Investment Gains $ 25,237.80
Investment Income
Distributions
Managed Investments
Pengana Emerging Companies Fund $ 4,955.21
Perpetual Pure Microcap Fund $ 3,440.23
Total Managed Investments $ 8,395.44
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
SPDR S&P World Ex Australia (Hedged) Fund - Exchange Traded Fund Units Fully Paid $ 503.35
Total Units In Listed Unit Trusts $ 503.35
Total Distributions $ 8,898.79
Dividends
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited $ 4,059.42
BHP Billiton Limited $ 1,060.11
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 9,502.57
Insurance Australia Group Limited $ 2,647.43
Platinum Asset Management Limited $ 582.36
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid Deferred Settiement $ 62.98
Telstra Corporation Limited $ 6,222.58
Watermark Market Neutral Fund Limited $ 792.00
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 5,798.46
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 30,727.91
Total Dividends $ 30,727.91
Foreign income
Foreign Dividend
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
Vanguard All-World Ex-Us Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1 $ 208.03
Vanguard Us Total Market Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1 $ 145.56
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12/4/2018 PALMER - Trial Balance

Shares in Listed Companies

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited $ 51,006.72 1,776
BHP Billiton Limited $ 24,094.80 1,035
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 130,839.80 1,580
Platinum Asset Management Limited $ 6,088.45 1315
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid Deferred Settlement $ 2,773.80 1,035
Telstra Corporation Limited $ 14,104.00 3,280
Watermark Market Neutral Fund Limited $ 9,696.00 9,600
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 65,871.09 2,159
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 304,474.66
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
SPDR S&P World Ex Australia (Hedged) Fund - Exchange Traded Fund Units Fdly Paid 16,057.30 791
Vanguard All-World Ex-Us Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1 § 13,182.52 202
Vanguard Us Total Market Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1 § 9,875.29 61
Total Units In Listed Unit Trusts $ 39,115.11
Total Investments $ 405,699.90
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
ING Business Optimiser $ 19.41
Macq CMA $ 8,478.99
Rabo High Interest Savings Account $ 10,189.93
Total Cash At Bank $ 18,688.33
Receivables
Investment Income Receivabie
Distributions
Managed Investments
Pengana Emerging Companies Fund S 3,442.00
Total Managed investments $ 3,442.00

Units In Listed Unit Trusts
SPDR S&P World Ex Australia (Hedged) Fund - Exchange Traded Fnd Units  503.35

Total Units In Listed Unit Trusts $ 503.35
Total Distributions $ 3,945.35
Total Investment Income Receivable $ 3,945.35
Total Receivables $ 3,945.35
Current Tax Assets
Income Tax Payable $ 6,796.97
Withholding Credits
Shares in Listed Companies
Watermark Market Neutral Fund Limited $ 35.00
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 35.00
Total Withholding Credits $ 35.00
Franking Credits
Managed Investments
Pengana Emerging Companies Fund $ 312.76
Perpetual Pure Microcap Fund $ 181.25
Total Managed Investments $ 494.01
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited $ 1,217.82
BHP Billiton Limited $ 318.03
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 2,850.77
Insurance Australia Group Limited $ 794.23
Platinum Asset Management Limited $ 174.71
Telstra Corporation Limited $ 1,866.78
Watermark Market Neutral Fund Limited $ 216.00
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 1,739.54
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 9,177.88
Total Franking Credits $ 9,671.89

Foreign Tax Credits
Managed Investments
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12/4/2018 PALMER - Trial Balance

Pengana Emerging Companies Fund $ 16.38
Perpetual Pure Microcap Fund $ 17.00
Total Managed Investments $ 33.38

Units In Listed Unit Trusts

Vanguard All-World Ex-Us Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary Interefs 1:1 62.40
Vanguard Us Total Market Shares Index ETF - Chess Depositary Intere$ts 1:1 43,67
Total Units In Listed Unit Trusts $ 106.07
Total Foreign Tax Credits $ 139.45
Excessive Foreign Tax Credit Writeoff $ 139.45
Total Current Tax Assets $ 2,909.92
Total Other Assets $ 25,543.60
Total Assets S 431,243.50
Liabilities
Total Liabilities $ 0.00
Member Entitlements
Member Entitlement Accounts
Mr Alex Palmer
Alex ABP (80% TF) $ 369,101.72
Total Mr Alex Palmer 369,101.72
Mrs Amanda Palmer
Accumulation $ 62,141.78
Total Mrs Amanda Palmer $ 62,141.78
Total Member Entitlement Accounts $ 431,243.50
Total Member Entitlements $ 431,243.50
Net Total $ 459,394.81 $ 459,394.81
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Client Portfolio

As at 30/06/2018

MRS AMANDA LEE - LEEA1

AHG ,AUTOMOTIVE HOLDINGS FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 4,325 4,325 12,326.25
AHY ASALEO CARE LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 9,400 9,400 13,1 13.00
AMC  AMCOR LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) ~ 945 945 13,617.45
ANZ ANZ BANKING GRP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 484 484 13,668.16
BHP BHP BILLITON LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 1,035 1,035 35,096.85
CBA COMMONWEALTH BANK. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 930 930 67,769.10
MXT MCP MASTER INCOME UNITS (ORDINARY UNITS FULLY PAID) 9,600 9,600 19,872.00
MYO MYOB GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 4,220 4,220 12,195.80
PDL PENDAL GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 1,300 1,300 12,883.00
SHL SONIC HEALTHCARE FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 910 910 22,322.30
TCL TRANSURBAN GROUP STAPLED (ORDINARY SHARES/UNITS FULLY 1,635 1,635 19,570.95
PAID TRIPLE STAPLED)
TLS TELSTRA CORPORATION. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY. PAID) 3,280 3,280 8,593.60
VEU VNGD ALL-WORLD EX-US CDI 1:1 (CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS 1:1) 495 495 34,664.85
VGE VNGD EMERGING MKTS ETF UNITS (EXCHANGE TRADED FUND UNITS 234 234 14,926.86
FULLY PAID)
WES WESFARMERS LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 354 354 17,473.44
WXHG SPDR WORLD EX OZ HDG ETF UNITS (EXCHANGE TRADED FUND UNITS 791 791 17,489.01
FULLY PAID)
Total 335,582.62
Australian Investment Exchange Ltd ABN 71 076 515 930 AFSL 241400 is a Participant of the ASX Group and Chi-X Australia. Page 1 of 1
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6282258 AA PAL
SUPER FUND A/C>

26/09/2017

26/09/2017
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6282258 AA PALMER PTY LTD <AA PALMER

SUPER FUND A/C>

Confirmation Notes Rep

From 01/07/2017 to 30/06/2018

Filtered for Account = 6282258

24698710 AHG 4325

24698730

AHY

9400

24698709  XNGB-V Buy AMC 945
24685603  XJP7-V Sell ANZ 1292
24698734  XNGN-V Buy BTT 1300
24685611 XJP9-V Sell CBA 650
24781866  YHYK-V Buy MXT 9600
24698728 XNGG-V Buy MYO 4220
24685605  XJPC-V Sell PTM 1315
24685606  XJPF-V Sell $32 1035
24698726  XNGD-V Buy SHL 910
24698735  XNGS-V Buy TCL 1635
24698750  XNGV-V Buy VEU 293
24608804  XNGX-V Buy VGE 234
24685628  XJPH-V Sell VTS 61
24685609  XJPK-V Sell WBC 2159
24698732  XNGL-V Buy WES 354
24685610  XJPM-V. Sell WMK 9600

Account Totals

Australian Investment Exchange Ltd ABN 71 076 515 930 AFSL 241400 is a Participant of the ASX Group and Chi-X Australia.
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14,456.95

49,839.12
$19,994.95
14,480.45
8,047.15
3,279.88
19,491.85
19,467.10
19,429.41

14,524.38 26.95  14,551.33
9,870.41 2695  9,843.46
67,878.96 7467 67,804.29
14,485.68 26.95  14,512.63
9,024.00 26.95 8,097.05

T 366,266.85 57613  366,283.62
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Confirmation Notes Report

Report Totals 366,266.85 576.13 366,283.62

Australian Investment Exchange Ltd ABN 71 076 515 930 AFSL 241400 is a Participant of the ASX Group and Chi-X Australia. Page 2 of 2

Report generated at 03/12/2018 02:02:25 PM (GMT+11)



page 1 of 4

30.06.17

03.07.17

04.07.17

04.07.17

11.07.17

13.07.17

20.07.17

20.07.17

31.07.17

31.07.17

31.08.17

31.08.17

statement no. 37
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

006 213918

AA PALMER PTY LTD
126 LYONS RD
DRUMMOYNE NSW 2047

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF
AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $15 y 88430

as at 31 Dec 17

transactions debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 8,478.99
ANZ DIVIDEND A063/00268425 1,420.80 9,899.79
WBC DIVIDEND 001202511106 2,029.46 11,929.25
CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000067 47.00 11,882.25
WXHG DST 001203290999 503.35 12,385.60
Pengana Capital 100729672/PECF 3,442.00 15,827.60
VTS DIVIDEND VTS30/00803349 38.43 15,866.03
VEU DIVIDEND VEU30/00802203 119.70 15,985.73
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 16.79 16,002.52
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 404.34 15,598.18
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 18.54 15,616.72
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 392.28 15,224.44

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
[ ]
by phone : Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 960 780 690

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 960780690

7388  ALEE

continued on next
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22.09.17

26.09.17

26.09.17

26.09.17

26.09.17

26.09.17

26.09.17

26.09.17

26.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

29.09.17

29.09.17

29.09.17

05.10.17

12.10.17

13.10.17

18.10.17

statement no. 37
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF
AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transactions debits credits balance

PTM DIVIDEND SEP17/00815681 197.25 15,421.69
BHP LTD DIVIDEND AF375/01119386 548.02 15,969.71
AUSIEX TRUST S S32 24685606-00 3,279.88 19,249.59
AUSIEX TRUST S PTM 24685605-00 8,047.15 27,296.74
AUSIEX TRUST S WMK 24685610-00 8,997.05 36,293.79
AUSIEX TRUST S VTS 24685628-00 9,843.46 46,137.25
AUSIEX TRUST S ANZ 24685603-00 38,433.43 84,570.68
AUSIEX TRUST S CBA 24685611-00 49,839.12 134,409.80
AUSIEX TRUST S WBC 24685609-00 67,804.29 202,214.09
TLS FNL DIV 001205846805 508.40 202,722.49
AUSIEX TRADING B BTT 24698734-00 14,456.95 188,265.54
AUSIEX TRADING B MYO 24698728-00 14,480.45 173,785.09
AUSIEX TRADING B AMC 24698709-00 14,492.22 159,292.87
AUSIEX TRADING B WES 24698732-00 14,512.63 144,780.24
AUSIEX TRADING B VGE 24698804-00 14,551.33 130,228.91
AUSIEX TRADING B AHY 24698730-00 14,560.15 115,668.76
AUSIEX TRADING B AHG 24698710-00 14,602.20 101,066.56
AUSIEX TRADING B VEU 24698750-00 19,429.41 81,637.15
AUSIEX TRADING B TCL 24698735-00 19,467.10 62,170.05
AUSIEX TRADING B SHL 24698726-00 19,491.85 42,678.20
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 35.25 42,713.45
CBA FNL DIV 001204384801 3,634.00 46,347.45
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 393.63 45,953.82
RaboDirect B7J05PGA072A8000 10,000.00 35,953.82
SOUTH32 DIVIDEND AF003/01028579 82.64 36,036.46
AUSIEX TRADING B MXT 24781866-00 19,994.95 16,041.51
VEU DIVIDEND VEU31/00802387 65.28 16,106.79

continued on next
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20.10.17

25.10.17

31.10.17

31.10.17

06.11.17

30.11.17

30.11.17

18.12.17

20.12.17

20.12.17

29.12.17

statement no. 37
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF
AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transactions debits credits balance

VTS DIVIDEND VTS31/00803428 36.24 16,143.03
VGE REPLACEMENT OCT17/99999984 58.02 16,201.05
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 29.84 16,230.89
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 405.94 15,824.95
MYO PAYMENT 001209063304 129.65 15,954.60
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 18.31 15,972.91
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 415.17 15,557.74
ANZ DIVIDEND A064/00263114 387.20 15,944.94
BTT FNL DIV 001210226892 338.00 16,282.94
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 417.33 15,865.61
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 18.69 15,884.30
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 17 192,514.93 199,920.24 15,884.30

* Interest rate for the period 1 July to 31 December: 1.40% pa (184 days)

Reminder as at 1 January 2018, your interest rate will change.

Visit www.macquarie.com/cma for more details.

continued on next
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statement no. 37
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17

MACQUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF
AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.
Unlimited electronic fund transfers to nominated bank accounts.

Temporarily increase your pay anyone limit to $100,000 for one day only. Please call us to set
this up for you.

BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile
banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

About your account
The interest rate is variable and may change at anytime without prior notice.

For more information about your account or the fees and charges, please read the Product
Information Statement. If you have any questions or want to update your contact details, call us
on 1800 806 310.

Resolving disputes

If you have a complaint we will try to resolve the matter within 45 business days of receiving it.
Macquarie Bank Limited is a member of the Financial Ombudsman Service Australia (FOS)
ABN 67 131 124 448, an independent external complaints resolution scheme.

If you are not satisfied with our resolution, phone FOS on 1800 367 287 (within Australia) or +61
39613 7366 and quote our membership number 10019.

Fraud protection

If you have experienced online fraud or have fallen victim to phishing or any other type of online
threat, please contact us immediately on 1800 806 310 (Overseas +61 2 8232 3333).

You can also notify us by email at report_scams@macquarie.com. If possible, please send your
contact number and the suspicious email as an attachment, rather than forwarding the email.
This helps to identify the author and source and will be used to help reduce online fraud.

213918
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31.12.17

09.01.18

17.01.18

23.01.18

31.01.18

31.01.18

06.02.18

07.02.18

09.02.18

16.02.18

28.02.18

28.02.18

statement no. 38
from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

006 206952

AA PALMER PTY LTD
126 LYONS RD
DRUMMOYNE NSW 2047

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF

AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $9 y 053 . 06

as at 30 Jun 18

transactions debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 15,884.30
Pengana Capital 100729672/PECF 1,268.72 17,153.02
VGE PAYMENT JAN18/00800741 55.07 17,208.09
VEU DIVIDEND VEU32/00802582 243.71 17,451.80
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 13.11 17,464.91
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 419.69 17,045.22
TCL PAYMENT PRE18/00820787 66.50 17,111.72
MXT DIVIDEND 107.03 17,218.75
MXT _MXTDISTX005215157 77.76 17,296.51
TCL DIV/DIST AUI18/00835462 457.81 17,754.32
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.39 17,766.71
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 412.04 17,354.67

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512
ACCOUNT NO. 960780690

7388  ALEE

deposits using BPay
From another bank

[ |
: Biller code: 667022
Ref: 960 780 690

continued on next
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01.03.18

02.03.18

08.03.18

22.03.18

27.03.18

28.03.18

28.03.18

29.03.18

29.03.18

29.03.18

04.04.18

05.04.18

05.04.18

10.04.18

10.04.18

18.04.18

26.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

08.05.18

31.05.18

31.05.18

01.06.18

08.06.18

21.06.18

29.06.18

29.06.18

statement no. 38
from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF
AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transactions debits credits balance

CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000068 2,156.00 15,198.67
ATO ATO004000009120128 8,970.53 24,169.20
MXT _MXTX0052151571 69.96 24,239.16
AHY FNL DIV 001212309131 564.00 24,803.16
BHP LTD DIVIDEND AI376/01110725 730.56 25,5633.72
CBA ITM DIV 001211199129 1,860.00 27,393.72
AMC DIVIDEND 001212334862 247.31 27,641.03
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 21.58 27,662.61
TLS ITM DIV 001212975070 360.80 28,023.41
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 407.37 27,616.04
AHG ITM DIVIDEND 001215271295 410.88 28,026.92
MYO FNL DIV 001214967917 242.65 28,269.57
WESFARMERS LTD INT18/01044808 364.62 28,634.19
SONIC HEALTHCARE APR18/00820305 291.20 28,925.39
MXT MXTX0052151571 77.76 29,003.15
VGE PAYMENT APR18/00800844 12.54 29,015.69
VEU DIVIDEND VEU33/00802712 84.11 29,099.80
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 25.40 29,125.20
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 411.78 28,713.42
MXT _MXTX0052151571 74.88 28,788.30
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 26.24 28,814.54
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 409.97 28,404.57
CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000069 48.00 28,356.57
MXT MXTX0052151571 77.76 28,434.33
TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO A & A PALMER 19,000.00 9,434.33
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 18.19 9,452.52
MONTHLY ADVISER SERVICE FEE 399.46 9,053.06

continued on next
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statement no. 38
from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18

MACQUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF
AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

transactions debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 18 23,664.31 16,833.07 9,053.06

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 June 2018: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% ; balances $5,000.00
and above earned 1.30%

annual interest summary 2017/2018

INTEREST PAID 254.33

TOTAL INCOME PAID 254.33

continued on next
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statement no. 38
from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18

MACQUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name AA PALMER PTY LTD ATF
AA PALMER SUPER FUND
account no. 960780690

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.
Unlimited electronic fund transfers to nominated bank accounts.

Temporarily increase your pay anyone limit to $100,000 for one day only. Please call us to set
this up for you.

BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile
banking.

